Ergonomics is within reach
NEW!
load capacity
40 kg
full
extension
soft
close

Front drawers choose one of indexes under no.      .
Internal drawers choose one of indexes under no.     ,     ,      and for H=167 and 199 also      .
Information how to order
H=86
1 ULTRA BOX
runner + side + back panel fixing + end cap left/right
2 Front fixing
front fixing + front bracket left/right
H=86
index colour
TH03.1182.01 003, 924
H=118
index colour
TH03.1183.01 003, 924
H=167
index colour
TH03.1184.01 003, 924
H=199
index colour
TH03.1185.01 003, 924
3 Universal metal front for drawer H=86, 118, 167, 199
index colour
TH03.1181.01 003, 924
L=1200 mm, cutting template LW-98
4 Rectangular railing for drawers H=167, 199
index colour
TH03.1186.01 003, 924
L=1200 mm, cutting template LW-85
COATING CODE:  003 WHITE  924 GRAPHITE
HEARQUATERS: REJS Sp. z o.o., 87-500 Rypin, Mlawska Str. 61, Export department +48 54 234 0973
Installation information
Installation dimensions | front and back panel installation
H=86
H=118
H=167
H=199
Front Back panel
Front Back panel
Front Back panel
Front Back panel
Installation dimensions | front and internal drawer
Front drawer Internal drawer
Runners montage
Bottom and back panel
H Back panel
hight
86 h=86 mm
118 h=118 mm
167 h=167 mm
199 h=199 mm
Back panel width
LW-87 mm
Drawer bottom length
L=NL-24 mm
Drawer bottom width
LW-75 mm
Front (internal drawer)
Metal front
for cutting
Rectangular
railing for
cutting
KB - external cabinet width
LW - internal cabinet width
NL - nominal length of runners
Edge of